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3^ MURATRAIL

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

Prei 556 ACETO LORENZO 1967 M50..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 675 ADAMO ANTONIO 1987 M16..39 TP692 FIDAL A.S.D.POL. TEAM F. INGARGIOLA -

Prei 962 ADDEO DANIELE 1979 M40..49 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA -

Prei 444 ADJETEY ADJEVI TETE THIERRY 1996 M16..39 CO960 FIDAL MISSULTEAM COMO ASD -

Prei 683 ALDROVANDI ANDREA 1977 M40..49 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD -

Prei 463 ANGELINI DANIELE 1989 M16..39 H021317 UISP RENO RUNNER ASD -

Prei 974 ANZANI ORNELLA 1967 F50..59 CO443 FIDAL A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.MARCO -

Prei 458 BALBONI ALESSIO 1979 M40..49 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD -

Prei 455 BARONIO CHIARA 1992 F16..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 672 BASAGLIA MARCO 1966 M50..59 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA -

Prei 453 BAZZARIN ROBERTO 1969 M50..59 PD196 FIDAL SPAK4 PADOVA -

Prei 671 BENETTI MAIK 1972 M50..59 RO297 FIDAL SALCUS -

Prei 699 BENINI ELISA 1973 F50..59 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 466 BERGAMINI CARLO 1967 M50..59 FE513 FIDAL RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO -

Prei 680 BERGOSSI MATTIA 2000 M16..39 H021331 UISP ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ATLETICA COPPARO -

Prei 479 BIANCHI ALFREDO 1953 M70+ H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 471 BIGONI CORRADO 1968 M50..59 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 859 BOCCHI LORENZO 1971 M50..59 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 961 BORROMEO GIBERTO 1995 M16..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 454 BRAGANTE SARA 1995 F16..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 929 BRUTTI MARIAROSA 1980 F40..49 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA -

Prei 696 BURGIO MICHELE 1975 M40..49 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 447 CALABRò ANTONINO 1979 M40..49 PD196 FIDAL SPAK4 PADOVA -

Prei 496 CALLEGARI PAOLO 1977 M40..49 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 693 CAMANZI ILARIA 1984 F16..39 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 933 CAMPIONI LUCIA 1973 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 973 CAPPELLI CRISTIANO 1992 M16..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 698 CAPPELLI LISA 1991 F16..39 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 456 CAPUZZO FABIO 1985 M16..39 PD193 FIDAL G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO -

Prei 492 CARLETTI ROSSELLA 1954 F60+ FE596 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO -

Prei 449 CASADIO MONICA 1959 F60+ H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA -

Prei 934 CASARI LUCA 1972 M50..59 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 461 CATOZZI MARCELLO 1975 M40..49 H021317 UISP RENO RUNNER ASD -

Prei 565 CAVALLARI SIMONE 1972 M50..59 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 957 CAVICCHI MANUELE 1967 M50..59 H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA -

Prei 967 CHIEREGATO MARCO 1975 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 448 CHUBAK NADIYA 1976 F40..49 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA -

Prei 687 COLLA VALERIA 1989 F16..39 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 563 COLOMBARI MARCELLO 1966 M50..59 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 481 CONTI BRUNELLA 1962 F60+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD -

Prei 469 CORAZZA SIMONE 1974 M40..49 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 491 CROSARA TIZIANO 1977 M40..49 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 963 D'AMICO ANDREA MATTEO 1967 M50..59 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA -

Prei 475 DE ANGELI CRISTIANO 1967 M50..59 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 499 DE MASI FRANCESCO 2004 M16..39 LE660 FIDAL ASD RUNNING CORSANO -

Prei 975 DE VINCENZO CECILIA 1996 F16..39 CO443 FIDAL A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.MARCO -

Prei 689 DESERTI SIMONE 1972 M50..59 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 688 DINI VALERIO 1960 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 959 FARI ALESSANDRO 1970 M50..59 H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA -

Prei 528 FARINELLI MICHELE 1979 M40..49 H021163 UISP TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D. -

Prei 493 FARSONI SAVERIO 1987 M16..39 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 954 FERRANTI ALESSANDRO 1966 M50..59 H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA -

Prei 971 FERRARI PAOLA 1968 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 404 FILIPSKYY ANDRIY 1976 M40..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 485 FORLANI NICOLA 1979 M40..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
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Prei 924 FORMENTI ANDREA 1977 M40..49 MN491 FIDAL G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA -

Prei 562 FRANCESCHINI CESARE 1974 M40..49 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 500 FRANCHETTO ALESSIO 1988 M16..39 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD -

Prei 557 FRANCHI ANTONIO 1953 M70+ H020962 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO VIGARANESE A.S.D. -

Prei 468 FRANCHINI LUCA 1968 M50..59 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 619 GALATI LORENZO 1981 M40..49 RO297 FIDAL SALCUS -

Prei 459 GALLINUCCI MICHELE 1993 M16..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 474 GARBELLINI FRANCESCO 1994 M16..39 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 478 GIACOMELLI ALESSANDRA 1962 F60+ H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 939 GIBERTI MATTIA 1982 M40..49 H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA -

Prei 567 GIGLIOLI ANNALISA 1970 F50..59 H041492 UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD -

Prei 700 GIUNCHI ANNA 1978 F40..49 H070289 UISP ATLETICA CERVIA ASD -

Prei 679 GRANDI ALESSANDRO 1991 M16..39 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD -

Prei 643 GRAZIADEI MARCO 1977 M40..49 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA -

Prei 482 JURCUTA DANIELA 1975 F40..49 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD -

Prei 464 KHOSRAVI BEATRICE SHIRIN 1994 F16..39 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD -

Prei 694 LAMBERTINI ANTONELLA 1959 F60+ FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 495 LAMBERTINI EMANUELA 1963 F60+ FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 960 LAURINO GIANCARLO 1966 M50..59 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA -

Prei 677 LAZZARI ENRICO 1986 M16..39 BO124 FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID -

Prei 673 LIBANORI AGOSTINO 1958 M60..69 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA -

Prei 685 LIVIERO ADRIANO 1947 M70+ RO292 FIDAL GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO -

Prei 462 LONGHI DANIELE 1963 M60..69 H021317 UISP RENO RUNNER ASD -

Prei 966 LOSI STEFANIA 1972 F50..59 MN491 FIDAL G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA -

Prei 968 LUCIANI DOMENICO 1976 M40..49 BO005 FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD -

Prei 681 LUPI SILVIA 1962 F60+ VI626 FIDAL ATL.VICENTINA -

Prei 607 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO 1956 M60..69 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA -

Prei 935 MAIETTI CATERINA 1975 F40..49 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 486 MANTOVANI MATTIA 1999 M16..39 MO057 FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI -

Prei 480 MARCHESINI MARCO 1975 M40..49 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD -

Prei 472 MARIANI MARIANO 1961 M60..69 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 488 MARINO RAFFAELLA 1990 F16..39 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 445 MARTONI IVANO 1952 M70+ H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA -

Prei 956 MARZOLA GIULIO 1958 M60..69 H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA -

Prei 964 MASCELLANI MARCO 1990 M16..39 H020019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS -

Prei 470 MASCELLANI ROBERTO 1957 M60..69 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 937 MASSIMI CRISTINA 1977 F40..49 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. -

Prei 497 MAZZONI MANUELA 1976 F40..49 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 490 MIGLIORI GIULIA 1974 F40..49 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 564 MINGARDO CLAUDIO 1957 M60..69 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 477 MONDINI STEFANIA 1970 F50..59 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 938 MONTANARI ALESSIO 1978 M40..49 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 970 MORLINI ISABELLA 1971 F50..59 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO -

Prei 695 NEGRI RENATO 1963 M60..69 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 476 PAGNONI GIANNI 1952 M70+ H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 865 PANTALEONI PAOLA 1965 F50..59 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 457 PAOLINI ELISABETTA 1993 F16..39 RA094 FIDAL ATLETICA 85 FAENZA -

Prei 692 PASQUALIN PAOLO 1965 M50..59 PD150 FIDAL ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO -

Prei 483 PATRESE MASSIMO 1966 M50..59 PD140 FIDAL ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT -

Prei 691 PATRESE MAURO 1962 M60..69 PD140 FIDAL ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT -

Prei 487 PAVANI ELENA 1997 F16..39 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 446 PECCHIELAN OMAR 1978 M40..49 PD196 FIDAL SPAK4 PADOVA -

Prei 498 PECCHIELAN OSCAR 1952 M70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 958 PEDARZINI KATIA 1968 F50..59 H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA -

Prei 494 PELLEGATTI RICCI CHIARA 1959 F60+ FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 682 POLESINANTI LUCA 1974 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 465 QUATTRINI GIUSEPPE 1964 M50..59 BO002 FIDAL ACQUADELA BOLOGNA -

Prei 577 QUERZOLI MARTINA 1972 F50..59 H041492 UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD -

Prei 467 RAGAZZI SILVIA 1968 F50..59 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 697 RAINIERI MICAEL 1990 M16..39 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 932 RESCA ELISA 1976 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 489 RIGHETTI FABIO 1951 M70+ FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -
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Prei 690 RINALDI RICCARDO 1973 M50..59 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 558 RIZZA GIOVANNI 1956 M60..69 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 676 RIZZO BEPPINO 1967 M50..59 VE486 FIDAL ASD BARIZZA SPORT -

Prei 931 ROBUSTINI MAURO 1962 M60..69 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 955 ROSIGNOLI CHIARA 1984 F16..39 H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA -

Prei 460 SANFILIPPO GIANLUCA 1982 M40..49 H021317 UISP RENO RUNNER ASD -

Prei 484 SARGENTI MASSIMO 1971 M50..59 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD -

Prei 450 SCABBIA DANIELE 1972 M50..59 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA -

Prei 936 SCARANARO MADRILENA 1963 F60+ H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. -

Prei 451 SGARAVATTO ANDREA 1996 M16..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 566 TARTARI DENIS 1986 M16..39 BO021 FIDAL G.P. I CAGNON -

Prei 684 TIOZZO SANDRA 1965 F50..59 RO292 FIDAL GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO -

Prei 674 TOSATTI MARIO 1974 M40..49 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA -

Prei 678 TRAVAGLI ALESSANDRO 1968 M50..59 FE596 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO -

Prei 686 TUMIATI PIERO 1980 M40..49 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. -

Prei 473 VANZI MICHELE 1949 M70+ H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Prei 452 VIDALI LUCA 1983 M40..49 PD196 FIDAL SPAK4 PADOVA -

Prei 969 ZANETTI ALESSIA 1995 F16..39 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA -

Prei 972 ZAPPATERRA CHIARA 1995 F16..39 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. -

Prei 940 ZHIVANI DRITA 1975 F40..49 H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA -
Totale atleti: 137

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 27
2 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 18
3 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 9
4 H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA 8
5 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 7
6 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA 5
7 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA 5
8 H021317 UISP RENO RUNNER ASD 4
9 PD196 FIDAL SPAK4 PADOVA 4
10 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 3
11 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 3
12 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 2
13 CO443 FIDAL A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.MARCO 2
14 FE596 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO 2
15 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 2
16 H041492 UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD 2
17 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 2
18 MN491 FIDAL G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA 2
19 PD140 FIDAL ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT 2
20 RO292 FIDAL GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO 2
21 RO297 FIDAL SALCUS 2
22 BO002 FIDAL ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 1
23 BO005 FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD 1
24 BO021 FIDAL G.P. I CAGNON 1
25 BO124 FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 1
26 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1
27 CO960 FIDAL MISSULTEAM COMO ASD 1
28 FE513 FIDAL RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO 1
29 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 1
30 H020019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS 1
31 H020962 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO VIGARANESE A.S.D. 1
32 H021163 UISP TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D. 1
33 H021331 UISP ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ATLETICA COPPARO 1
34 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1
35 H070289 UISP ATLETICA CERVIA ASD 1
36 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1
37 LE660 FIDAL ASD RUNNING CORSANO 1
38 MO057 FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1
39 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1
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40 PD150 FIDAL ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO 1
41 PD193 FIDAL G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO 1
42 RA094 FIDAL ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 1
43 TP692 FIDAL A.S.D.POL. TEAM F. INGARGIOLA 1
44 VE486 FIDAL ASD BARIZZA SPORT 1
45 VI626 FIDAL ATL.VICENTINA 1
Totale atleti: 137
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